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QTARIFFST. [Harm to my household financial situation] — how concerned are you about any of the following:

Tovince Age Gender-Age HH (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote WIll Supports Leaners
Undecided
Total . o || 25K~ | $50K- | $100K- [ $150K- el 1 DKJ Will
BC Fss+ [ 1824 st00k+ [ <s2s  ZCrl | ook | <stsox | <s200k notvote. | Endish [French
Verv concemned So%|_a0%| _aow| i i)
Concerned a5%| 41| 40%| 42%| _ 36%]

Not that concerned
Not at all concerned
Net concerned

Net not concerned

150 189 1] 15%| iow|

] 19 25| 25| %]
Ba%| _B1%| _ 86%| _ 83%| _ 76%]
1] 100  1aw] 17w oaw

QTARIFFST. [That | or someone in my household may lose their job] — how concerned are you about any of the following:
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QTARIFFS8. Agreement - Canada may have avoided additional tariffs but the tariffs already in place on Canada will cause serious damage to the economy
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QTARIFFS8. Agreement - Trump will change his mind and add more tariffs to Canadian exports later
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QTARIFFS9. In your opinion, who or what do you think was most influential in Canada avoiding additional tariffs from the U.S.?
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Q_Tariffs10. Putting this another way, does Mark Camey deserve any credit for Canada avoiding new tariffs this week, or not?
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